
 Dressage at FENCE 2010 
 Day Sheets 
Ring: A  Saturday, April 24, 2010 
Time Entr Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Tota % 
Class: 101 Training Level Test 1 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
8:04 AM 755 Robin Brueckmann Lord Baltimore T-1 Open 
8:10 AM 726 Rebecca Vandagriff Marinus T-1 Adult Amateur 
8:16 AM 709 Elizabeth Wesman Toy Boy II T-1 Adult Amateur 
8:22 AM 776 Janet Holimon Stone Gladiator T-1 Adult Amateur 
Class: 111A First Level Test 1 - Jr/YR, AA  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
8:28 AM 716 Andrea Seaman Wolfgang 1-1 Open 
8:35 AM 708 Helen Trask Nakoda 1-1 Adult Amateur 
8:42 AM 770 Emma Frank Laurenzo 1-1 JR/YR 
8:49 AM 715 Kathleen A. Nebel Tuckaseegee's Dundee 1-1 Adult Amateur 
8:56 AM 745 Angela Mirarchi Rapunzel 1-1 Adult Amateur 
Class: 142 Fourth Level Test 2 - Open, AA, Jr/YR, BLM  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
9:03 AM 744 Carolyn West Darkwin 4-2 Open 
9:12 AM 754 Robin Brueckmann Radetzky 4-2 Open 
9:21 AM 703 Gail Stanley Obligato 4-2 Adult Amateur 
Class: 133 Third Level Test 3 - Open, AA, Jr/YR, Q  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
9:30 AM 729 Melissa Daniels Ricochet 3-3 Adult Amateur 
9:38 AM 742 Jodi Lees Legato 3-3 Open Q 
Class: 122 Second Level Test 2 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
9:46 AM 724 Eileen Taylor Tethys 2-2 Open 
9:54 AM 714 Barbara L. Nicks Dame Un Besito 2-2 Adult Amateur 
10:02 AM 746 Suzanne Dansby  Zephyr. 2-2 Open 
Class: 113 First Level Test 3 - Open ,AA, Jr/YR, BLM  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
10:10 AM 785 Lilia White Glen Nevis 1-3 Open 
10:10 AM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
10:18 AM 717 Tami Batts Bauke T 1-3 Open 
10:26 AM 745 Angela Mirarchi Rapunzel 1-3 Adult Amateur 
10:34 AM 738 Susan Todd Geyser 1-3 Open 
10:42 AM 784 Lilia White Pfestus-Romeo 1-3 Open 
Class: 112 First Level Test 2 - Open, AA, Jr/YR, BLM  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
10:50 AM 705 C. Michelle Folden Hiver 1-2 Open 
10:58 AM 770 Emma Frank Laurenzo 1-2 JR/YR 
11:06 AM 715 Kathleen A. Nebel Tuckaseegee's Dundee 1-2 Adult Amateur 
11:14 AM 721 Nicole Badr Ruby Red 1-2 JR/YR 
11:22 AM 738 Susan Todd Geyser 1-2 Open 
11:30 AM 777 C. Michelle Folden Zennadu 1-2 Open 
Class: 131 Third Level Test 1 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
2:43 PM 760 Diana Brown One 2 One 3-1 Adult Amateur 
2:52 PM 742 Jodi Lees Legato 3-1 Open 
3:01 PM 711 Hailey McLaughlin Laszlo 3-1 JR/YR 
3:10 PM 740 Justin Moore Wolkenprinz 3-1 Open 
3:19 PM 767 Kirsten Wilkerson Casanova 3-1 Open 



 Dressage at FENCE 2010 
 Day Sheets 
Ring: B Saturday, April 24, 2010 
Time Entr Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Tota % 
Class: 121 Second Level Test 1 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
8:10 AM 741 Jodi Lees Fiddler 2-1 Open 
8:19 AM 710 Lisa Butterfield Buca D'Nero 2-1 Adult Amateur 
Class: 102 Training Level Test 2 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
8:00 AM 722 Nicole Badr Shiprek T-2 JR/YR 
8:35 AM 755 Robin Brueckmann Lord Baltimore T-2 Open 
8:42 AM 775 Erin Honeycutt Forever Wind T-2 Adult Amateur 
8:49 AM 726 Rebecca Vandagriff Marinus T-2 Adult Amateur 
8:56 AM 776 Janet Holimon Stone Gladiator T-2 Adult Amateur 
Class: 104A Training Level Test 4 - AA  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
9:03 AM 716 Andrea Seaman Wolfgang T-4 Open 
9:09 AM 708 Helen Trask Nakoda T-4 Adult Amateur 
9:15 AM 712 Donna Yeck Ardennes T-4 Adult Amateur Q 
9:21 AM 701 Kellyn H. McLamb VandenHurk T-4 Adult Amateur Q 
9:27 AM 709 Elizabeth Wesman Toy Boy II T-4 Adult Amateur 
9:33 AM 775 Erin Honeycutt Forever Wind T-4 Adult Amateur Q 
9:39 AM 731 Kristin Bostick Lago T-4 Adult Amateur Q 
Class: 104 Training Level Test 4 - Open  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
9:45 AM 778 C. Michelle Folden Belisari VT T-4 Open Q 
Class: 104J Training Level Test 4 -Jr/YR  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
9:51 AM 765 Blythe Elizabeth Daniel Houdini T-4 JR/YR 
9:57 AM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
10:12 AM 704 Lauren Read Hiver T-4 JR/YR Q 
10:18 AM 722 Nicole Badr Shiprek T-4 JR/YR 
10:24 AM 783 Blythe Elizabeth Daniel Glen Nevis T-4 JR/YR 
Class: 132A Third Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
10:30 AM 737 Abbey Farmer Ukeegan 3-2 Adult Amateur 
10:38 AM 723 Barbara Gray Charlemagne 3-2 Adult Amateur Q 
10:46 AM 760 Diana Brown One 2 One 3-2 Adult Amateur 
10:54 AM 729 Melissa Daniels Ricochet 3-2 Adult Amateur 
Class: 132 Third Level Test 2 - Open, BLM  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
11:02 AM 702 Leslie Lytton Diligent 3-2 Open 
11:10 AM 734 Lynn Coates-Holmes Pistolero 3-2 Open 
11:18 AM 773 Stacey Hastings Lauro 3-2 Open 
Class: 141 Fourth Level Test 1 - Open  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
11:26 AM 706 Becky Shealy Daydream 4-1 Adult Amateur 
11:35 AM 730 Dori LeCroy Maestri 4-1 Adult Amateur 



 Dressage at FENCE 2010 
 Day Sheets 
Ring: B Saturday, April 24, 2010 
Time Entr Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Tota % 
Class: 103 Training Level Test 3 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
11:44 AM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
2:14 PM 778 C. Michelle Folden Belisari VT T-3 Open 
2:20 PM 712 Donna Yeck Ardennes T-3 Adult Amateur 
2:26 PM 704 Lauren Read Hiver T-3 JR/YR 
Class: 123 Second Level Test 3 - Open,, AA, Jr/YR, BLM  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
2:32 PM 728 Kathleen Betzel Royal Rose 2-3 Adult Amateur 
2:40 PM 724 Eileen Taylor Tethys 2-3 Open 
2:48 PM 762 Holly Van Zyl Chasing Rainbows 2-3 Open 
2:56 PM 746 Suzanne Dansby  Zephyr. 2-3 Open 
3:04 PM 734 Lynn Coates-Holmes Pistolero 2-3 Open 
3:12 PM 710 Lisa Butterfield Buca D'Nero 2-3 Adult Amateur 
3:20 PM 772 Jacqueline Harris Russian Standard 2-3 Adult Amateur 
3:28 PM 727 Kathleen Betzel Tomorrow's Sun 2-3 Adult Amateur 



 Dressage at FENCE 2010 
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Class: 111 First Level Test 1 - Open  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
8:00 AM 771 Carolyn West Tequila Rio 1-1 Open 
8:07 AM 777 C. Michelle Folden Zennadu 1-1 Open 
8:14 AM 738 Susan Todd Geyser 1-1 Open 
8:21 AM 717 Tami Batts Bauke T 1-1 Open 
Class: 114 First Level Test 4 - Open,, AA, Jr/YR, Q  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
8:28 AM 731 Kristin Bostick Lago 1-4 Adult Amateur Q 
8:36 AM 701 Kellyn H. McLamb VandenHurk 1-4 Adult Amateur Q 
8:44 AM 721 Nicole Badr Ruby Red 1-4 JR/YR 
8:52 AM 714 Barbara L. Nicks Dame Un Besito 1-4 Adult Amateur Q 
Class: 124 Second Level Test 4 - Open,, AA, Jr/YR, Q  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
9:00 AM 746 Suzanne Dansby  Zephyr. 2-4 Open 
9:08 AM 711 Hailey McLaughlin Laszlo 2-4 JR/YR Q 
9:16 AM 762 Holly Van Zyl Chasing Rainbows 2-4 Open Q 
9:24 AM 728 Kathleen Betzel Royal Rose 2-4 Adult Amateur Q 
9:32 AM 741 Jodi Lees Fiddler 2-4 Open Q 
9:40 AM 743 Jodi Lees Bella Luna 2-4 Open Q Scratch 
Class: 143 Fourth Level Test 3 - Open, Q  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
9:48 AM 757 Elizabeth Coviello Moore Ladylike 4-3 Open Q 
Class: 151 Prix St. Georges - Open, Q, BLM  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
9:57 AM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
10:12 AM 733 Leigh Swanson Dantzer PSG Open Q 
10:21 AM 707 Tazma "TOI" Trent Tyberius PSG Open 
10:30 AM 748 Joe Sandven Ronatella S PSG Open 
10:39 AM 774 Shiloh Gilbert Shakespeare RH PSG Open 
10:48 AM 809 Holly Van Zyl Val De Val PSG Open Q 
10:57 AM 735 Eliza Sydnor Graffini Grace PSG Open Q 
Class: 151A Prix St. Georges - AA,Q, BLM  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
11:06 AM 779 Carolyn Luther, DVM Amadeus PSG Adult Amateur Q 
11:15 AM 718 Camilla Goodchild Whimsical. PSG Adult Amateur Q 
11:24 AM 747 Christina Robinson Warkando V T PSG Adult Amateur Q 
11:33 AM 725 Janet Sarn Windsor PSG Adult Amateur Q 
Class: 152 Intermediare I - Open, Q, BLM  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
11:42 AM 753 Diane Ritz Al Forno I1 Open 
11:51 AM 766 Camilla Van Liew The Alchemist I1 Adult Amateur Q 
12:00 PM 719 Angela Halloran Lavantus I1 Open Q 
Class: 172 FEI Freestyle Test of Choice - BLM, Q  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
12:09 PM 754 Robin Brueckmann Radetzky PE4F Open 
12:19 PM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
1:19 PM 756 Robin Brueckmann Raison d"Etre PE4F Open 



 Dressage at FENCE 2010 
 Day Sheets 
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Time Entr Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Tota % 
Class: 153 Intermediaire II - Open, Q, BLM  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA B: S. Peterson (S) NY 
1:29 PM 720 Meredith A. Weiner Mephisto I2 Adult Amateur Q 
Class: 154 FEI Grand Prix - Open, Q, BLM  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA B: S. Peterson (S) NY 
1:38 PM 761 Elly Schobel Oyente GP Open Q 
1:47 PM 750 Joe Sandven Rachmaninoff GP Open 
1:56 PM 751 Kim Schisler Duvallier GP Open 
2:05 PM 758 Elizabeth Coviello Moore Mondschatten GP Open Q 
Class: 155 FEI Young Rider Team Test (NAJYRC/USEF/USDF-Q)  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA B: S. Peterson (S) NY 
2:14 PM 764 Kathryn Butt Coalhouse YRT JR/YR Q 
Class: 156 FEI Junior Rider Team Test (NAJYRC/USEF/USDF-Q)  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA B: S. Peterson (S) NY 
2:23 PM 769 Lauren Gibson Strudel JrT JR/YR 
2:32 PM 759 Allison K. Coyle Bariton JrT JR/YR 
Class: 181 FEI ParaEquestrian TOC  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
2:41 PM 756 Robin Brueckmann Raison d"Etre PE4I Open 
Class: 160 USEF/FEI TOC - Young Horses  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
2:51 PM 780 Leslie Lytton Dynamic MF USEF4 Open 
3:01 PM 749 Joe Sandven Hamilton FEI 5 Open 
3:11 PM 732 Ashley Wimmer Somerhall FEI 5 Adult Amateur 
3:21 PM 739 Pepper Oliver Flash Dance FEI 6 Open 
3:31 PM 768 Mary Haskins Gurganus Richmond HL F6q Open 



 Dressage at FENCE 2010 
 Day Sheets 
Ring: A Sunday, April 25, 2010 
Time Entr Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Tota % 
Class: 201 Training Level Test 1 - Open  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
8:10 AM 755 Robin Brueckmann Lord Baltimore T-1 Open 
Class: 202 Training Level Test 2 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
8:16 AM 776 Janet Holimon Stone Gladiator T-2 Adult Amateur 
8:23 AM 752 Kendall Neubeiser Never Say Never T-2 JR/YR 
8:30 AM 755 Robin Brueckmann Lord Baltimore T-2 Open 
8:37 AM 775 Erin Honeycutt Forever Wind T-2 Adult Amateur 
8:44 AM 777 C. Michelle Folden Zennadu T-2 Open 
Class: 222 Second Level Test 2 - Open  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
8:51 AM 746 Suzanne Dansby  Zephyr. 2-2 Open 
8:59 AM 724 Eileen Taylor Tethys 2-2 Open 
Class: 241 Fourth Level Test 1 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
9:07 AM 730 Dori LeCroy Maestri 4-1 Adult Amateur 
9:16 AM 706 Becky Shealy Daydream 4-1 Adult Amateur 
Class: 242 Fourth Level Test 2 - Open, AA, Jr/YR, BLM  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
9:25 AM 744 Carolyn West Darkwin 4-2 Open 
9:34 AM 754 Robin Brueckmann Radetzky 4-2 Open 
Class: 204 Training Level Test 4 - Open,Q  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
8:00 AM 778 C. Michelle Folden Belisari VT T-4 Open Q 
9:43 AM 731 Kristin Bostick Lago T-4 Adult Amateur Q 
9:49 AM 705 C. Michelle Folden Hiver T-4 Open Q 
Class: 204A Training Level Test 4 - AA, Q  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
12:35 PM 701 Kellyn H. McLamb VandenHurk T-4 Adult Amateur Q 
12:41 PM 712 Donna Yeck Ardennes T-4 Adult Amateur Q 
12:47 PM 775 Erin Honeycutt Forever Wind T-4 Adult Amateur Q 
12:53 PM 726 Rebecca Vandagriff Marinus T-4 Adult Amateur Q 
12:59 PM 708 Helen Trask Nakoda T-4 Adult Amateur 
1:05 PM 716 Andrea Seaman Wolfgang T-4 Open 
Class: 204J Training Level Test 4 - JR/YR,Q  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
1:11 PM 752 Kendall Neubeiser Never Say Never T-4 JR/YR 
1:17 PM 783 Blythe Elizabeth Daniel Glen Nevis T-4 JR/YR 
1:23 PM 765 Blythe Elizabeth Daniel Houdini T-4 JR/YR 
Class: 281 FEI ParaEquestrian TOC  
Judge at C: K. Rowse (S) VA 
1:29 PM 756 Robin Brueckmann Raison d"Etre PE4I Open 
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Time Entr Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Tota % 
Class: 223 Second Level Test 3 - Open, BLM,  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
8:10 AM 746 Suzanne Dansby  Zephyr. 2-3 Open 
8:18 AM 724 Eileen Taylor Tethys 2-3 Open 
Class: 223A Second Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR, BLM, Dover Medal  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
8:26 AM 727 Kathleen Betzel Tomorrow's Sun 2-3 Adult Amateur 
8:34 AM 760 Diana Brown One 2 One 2-3 Adult Amateur 
8:42 AM 772 Jacqueline Harris Russian Standard 2-3 Adult Amateur 
8:50 AM 714 Barbara L. Nicks Dame Un Besito 2-3 Adult Amateur 
8:58 AM 710 Lisa Butterfield Buca D'Nero 2-3 Adult Amateur 
9:06 AM 737 Abbey Farmer Ukeegan 2-3 Adult Amateur 
9:14 AM 728 Kathleen Betzel Royal Rose 2-3 Adult Amateur 
Class: 213 First Level Test 3 - Open, AA, Jr/YR, BLM  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
8:02 AM 771 Carolyn West Tequila Rio 1-3 Open 
9:22 AM 784 Lilia White Pfestus-Romeo 1-3 Open 
9:30 AM 745 Angela Mirarchi Rapunzel 1-3 Adult Amateur 
9:38 AM 717 Tami Batts Bauke T 1-3 Open 
9:46 AM 736 Lisa Gorsuch Rubina 1-3 Adult Amateur 
10:02 AM 785 Lilia White Glen Nevis 1-3 Open 
Class: 231 Third Level Test 1 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
10:10 AM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
10:25 AM 740 Justin Moore Wolkenprinz 3-1 Open 
10:34 AM 767 Kirsten Wilkerson Casanova 3-1 Open 
10:43 AM 711 Hailey McLaughlin Laszlo 3-1 JR/YR 
10:52 AM 760 Diana Brown One 2 One 3-1 Adult Amateur 
Class: 233 Third Level Test 3 - Open, AA, Jr/YR, Q  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
11:01 AM 734 Lynn Coates-Holmes Pistolero 3-3 Open 
11:09 AM 742 Jodi Lees Legato 3-3 Open Q 
11:17 AM 729 Melissa Daniels Ricochet 3-3 Adult Amateur 
11:25 AM 773 Stacey Hastings Lauro 3-3 Open Q 
Class: 211 First Level Test 1 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
11:33 AM 763 Naomi Fretz Hofdame 1-1 Adult Amateur 
11:40 AM 708 Helen Trask Nakoda 1-1 Adult Amateur 
11:47 AM 716 Andrea Seaman Wolfgang 1-1 Open 
11:54 AM 778 C. Michelle Folden Belisari VT 1-1 Open 
12:01 PM 745 Angela Mirarchi Rapunzel 1-1 Adult Amateur 
12:08 PM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
1:08 PM 704 Lauren Read Hiver 1-1 JR/YR 
1:15 PM 770 Emma Frank Laurenzo 1-1 JR/YR 
1:22 PM 722 Nicole Badr Shiprek 1-1 JR/YR 
1:29 PM 782 Naomi Fretz Asolo Prince 1-1 Adult Amateur 
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 Day Sheets 
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Class: 224 Second Level Test 4 - Open, AA, Jr/YR,Q  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
2:27 PM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
2:47 PM 743 Jodi Lees Bella Luna 2-4 Open Q Scratch 
2:55 PM 762 Holly Van Zyl Chasing Rainbows 2-4 Open Q 
3:03 PM 772 Jacqueline Harris Russian Standard 2-4 Adult Amateur Q 
3:11 PM 711 Hailey McLaughlin Laszlo 2-4 JR/YR Q 
3:19 PM 746 Suzanne Dansby  Zephyr. 2-4 Open 
3:27 PM 734 Lynn Coates-Holmes Pistolero 2-4 Open 
3:35 PM 741 Jodi Lees Fiddler 2-4 Open Q 
Class: 203 Training Level Test 3 - Open, AA, Jr/YR, BLM  
Judge at C: S. Smithson (R ) NC 
2:27 PM 705 C. Michelle Folden Hiver T-3 Open 
3:43 PM 712 Donna Yeck Ardennes T-3 Adult Amateur 
3:49 PM 777 C. Michelle Folden Zennadu T-3 Open 
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Class: 221 Second Level Test 1 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
8:00 AM 710 Lisa Butterfield Buca D'Nero 2-1 Adult Amateur 
8:09 AM 743 Jodi Lees Bella Luna 2-1 Open Scratch 
8:18 AM 721 Nicole Badr Ruby Red 2-1 JR/YR 
Class: 232 Third Level Test 2 - Open, AA, Jr/YR, BLM  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
8:47 AM 723 Barbara Gray Charlemagne 3-2 Adult Amateur Q 
8:55 AM 702 Leslie Lytton Diligent 3-2 Open 
9:03 AM 760 Diana Brown One 2 One 3-2 Adult Amateur 
Class: 212 First Level Test 2 - Open, AA, Jr/YR  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
9:11 AM 782 Naomi Fretz Asolo Prince 1-2 Adult Amateur 
9:19 AM 770 Emma Frank Laurenzo 1-2 JR/YR 
9:27 AM 715 Kathleen A. Nebel Tuckaseegee's Dundee 1-2 Adult Amateur 
9:54 AM 763 Naomi Fretz Hofdame 1-2 Adult Amateur 
Class: 243 Fourth Level Test 3 - Open, Q  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
9:35 AM 757 Elizabeth Coviello Moore Ladylike 4-3 Open Q 
9:44 AM 754 Robin Brueckmann Radetzky 4-3 Open 
11:37 AM 756 Robin Brueckmann Raison d"Etre 4-3 Open 
Class: 256 FEI Junior Individual Test (NAJYRC/USEF/USDF - Q)  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY B: K. Rowse (S) VA 
10:02 AM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
10:20 AM 759 Allison K. Coyle Bariton JrI JR/YR 
10:29 AM 769 Lauren Gibson Strudel JrI JR/YR 
Class: 255 FEI Young Rider Individual  (NAJYRC/USEF/USDF- Q)  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY B: K. Rowse (S) VA 
10:38 AM 764 Kathryn Butt Coalhouse YRI JR/YR 
Class: 260 USEF/FEI TOC-Young Horse (Markel/USEF Qualifying)  
Judge at C: K-S Rowse-Peterson 
10:47 AM 780 Leslie Lytton Dynamic MF USEF4 Open 
10:57 AM 732 Ashley Wimmer Somerhall FEI 5 Adult Amateur 
11:07 AM 749 Joe Sandven Hamilton FEI 5 Open 
11:17 AM 739 Pepper Oliver Flash Dance FEI 6 Open 
11:27 AM 768 Mary Haskins Gurganus Richmond HL FEI 6 Open 
Class: 251 Prix St. Georges - Open, Q, BLM  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
11:47 AM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
12:37 PM 748 Joe Sandven Ronatella S PSG Open 
12:46 PM 707 Tazma "TOI" Trent Tyberius PSG Open 
12:55 PM 719 Angela Halloran Lavantus PSG Open Q 
1:04 PM 774 Shiloh Gilbert Shakespeare RH PSG Open 
1:13 PM 735 Eliza Sydnor Graffini Grace PSG Open Q 
Class: 251A Prix St. Georges - AA,Jr/YR, Q  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
1:31 PM 703 Gail Stanley Obligato PSG Adult Amateur Q 
1:40 PM 725 Janet Sarn Windsor PSG Adult Amateur Q 
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Class: 214 First Level Test 4 - Open, AA, Jr/YR, Q  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
1:36 PM 731 Kristin Bostick Lago 1-4 Adult Amateur Q 
1:44 PM 736 Lisa Gorsuch Rubina 1-4 Adult Amateur Q 
1:52 PM 701 Kellyn H. McLamb VandenHurk 1-4 Adult Amateur Q 
Class: 280 Test of Choice (not previously listed) Open, Q  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
1:49 PM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
1:59 PM 761 Elly Schobel Oyente GPSP Open Q 
Class: 254 FEI Grand Prix - Open, Q, BLM  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
2:08 PM 750 Joe Sandven Rachmaninoff GP Open 
2:17 PM 758 Elizabeth Coviello Moore Mondschatten GP Open Q 
2:26 PM 751 Kim Schisler Duvallier GP Open 
Class: 253 Intermediaire II - Open, Q, BLM  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
2:35 PM ***Break*** ***Break*** **Break 
2:45 PM 720 Meredith A. Weiner Mephisto I2 Adult Amateur Q 
Class: 252 Intermediare I - Open,Q,BLM  
Judge at C: S. Peterson (S) NY 
2:54 PM 718 Camilla Goodchild Whimsical. I1 Adult Amateur Q 
3:03 PM 753 Diane Ritz Al Forno I1 Open 
3:12 PM 779 Carolyn Luther, DVM Amadeus I1 Adult Amateur Q 
3:21 PM 766 Camilla Van Liew The Alchemist I1 Adult Amateur Q 
3:30 PM 747 Christina Robinson Warkando V T I1 Adult Amateur Q 
3:39 PM 733 Leigh Swanson Dantzer I1 Open Q 


